
Every MONDAY Monday 7.55pm CLOSE Main (whole)

5/05/2024 Sunday 2.30pm 4pm Main (x3 lanes)

5/05/2024 Sunday 4pm 6pm Main (whole)

9/06/2024 Sunday 4pm 6pm Main (whole)

16/06/2024 Sunday 4pm 6pm Main (whole)

23/06/2024 Sunday 4pm 6pm Main (whole)

7/07/2024 Sunday 4pm 6pm Main (whole)

30/04/2024 Tuesday 7pm 8.15pm Main (whole)

7/05/2024 Tuesday 7pm 8.15pm Main (whole)

14/05/2024 Tuesday 7pm 8.15pm Main (whole)

21/05/2024 Tuesday 7pm 8.15pm Main (whole)

28/05/2024 Tuesday 7pm 8.15pm Main (whole)

4/06/2024 Tuesday 7pm 8.15pm Main (whole)

11/06/2024 Tuesday 7pm 8.15pm Main (whole)

18/06/2024 Tuesday 7pm 8.15pm Main (whole)

25/06/2024 Tuesday 7pm 8.15pm Main (whole)

2/07/2024 Tuesday 7pm 8.15pm Main (whole)

2/05/2024 Thursday 6.15pm 7pm Leisure pool (whole)

9/05/2024 Thursday 6.15pm 7pm Leisure pool (whole)

16/05/2024 Thursday 6.15pm 7pm Leisure pool (whole)

23/05/2024 Thursday 6.15pm 7pm Leisure pool (whole)

30/05/2024 Thursday 6.15pm 7pm Leisure pool (whole)

6/06/2024 Thursday 6.15pm 7pm Leisure pool (whole)

13/06/2024 Thursday 6.15pm 7pm Leisure pool (whole)

20/06/2024 Thursday 6.15pm 7pm Leisure pool (whole)

27/06/2024 Thursday 6.15pm 7pm Leisure pool (whole)

4/07/2024 Thursday 6.15pm 7pm Leisure pool (whole)

25/05/2024 Sunday 3pm 4.30pm Toddler pool (whole)

23/06/2024 Sunday 2pm 3.30pm Leisure pool (Whole)

POOL/LANE BOOKINGS TERM 2

April/June/July
Please note: pool/lane bookings are subject to change at any given time

NOVA SPORTS - UWH 

Date Day Start time Finish time POOL

Glendowie College UWH TRAINING

Private Group bookings 

SAINT KENTIGERN BOYS SCHOOL - MINI POLO 

Baradene Girls UWH TRAINING

College sport Junior League UWH GAMES


